
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00273 Thad Preslar thad.preslar@lynchesrivercontracting.com (843) 675-4285

Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021
Bernie Freismuth gmiller@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482 ext. 224
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648-4511

DJ00276 Jason Trull jtrull@trullcontracting.com (704) 785-9465
Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Bernie Freismuth gmiller@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482 ext. 224
Charles Williamson chazw@theallamericancontracting.com (980) 313-8722
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
James Hardiman pdelgado1@asplundh.com (336) 466-7148
Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648-4511

DJ00275 Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021
Bernie Freismuth gmiller@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482 ext. 224
William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648-4511

DJ00278 Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021
Bernie Freismuth gmiller@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482 ext. 224
Charles Williamson chazw@theallamericancontracting.com (980) 313-8722
Frank Blythe stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648-4511

Plan Holders List
Letting No. L180321J
As Of March 21, 2018


	Sheet1

